
Located in the heart of Rockingham on Patterson 
Road - just 400 metres from the foreshore. Hotel   
Clipper  is the ideal place to stay, work and play! 
With a range of accommodation, contemporary café, 
conference and function facilities & a drive through 
coffee van Hotel Clipper is the perfect choice for an 
easy and relaxing stay.

Stay with us! 
Hotel Clipper offers 58 comfortable and stylish 
accommodation rooms with something to suit 
everyone including:
Queen Standard, Queen Deluxe, Parkview, Family 
rooms, 2 bedroom apartments and a Deluxe 2 
bedroom apartment.

A: 20-30 Patterson Rd, Rockingham    |    P: 08 9527 8000    |    E: enquiries@hotelclipper.com.au 

Accommodation 
5 function rooms

Tailored packages

Free internet access

Free parkingP

w w w . h o t e l c l i p p e r . c o m . a u

Meet at Clipper



Ÿ Con�nuous freshly brewed tea & coffee

Ÿ A morning break with two morning tea items

Ÿ Lunch - a selec�on of gourmet sandwiches, fruit pla�er, 
so� drinks & water

Ÿ An a�ernoon break with two a�ernoon tea items 

Ÿ Discounted venue hire

Function Room Madora Bay
24sqm

Waikiki
72sqm

Singleton Beach
150sqm

Golden Bay
Beach

222sqm

Palm Beach
72sqm

Palm Beach
Alfresco

72sqm

Boardroom

Cocktail

Banquet

Caberet

Classroom

Theatre

U Shape

Long Tables

12

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

20

50

N/A

N/A

36

50

36

40

60

180

90

72

70

150

40

N/A

100

280

150

120

160

200

N/A

N/A

20

50

N/A

N/A

36

50

36

40

N/A

50

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

40

Ÿ Free on-site parking

Ÿ Free  through all rooms and venuesinternet access

Ÿ  hire with a capacity of up Large & Small func�on room
to 280 guests

Ÿ AV Equipment & Venue Hire are an addi�onal cost

Delegate Day Package
from $69 per person per day 

Facilities
Our conference rooms provide a comfortable and pleasant 
environment to conduct your next conference or event. 

With 5 func�on rooms, you will find 
a room that will suit almost any event. 

Contact our sales department 
for a quote and site inspection.

www.hotelclipper.com.au

P: 08 9527 8000 

20-30 Pa�erson Road 
Rockingham WA 6168

E: sales1@hotelclipper.com.au

Choose from our delegate day package or we can create a package to suit your needs.


	Page 1
	Page 2

