









ACCOMMODATION

Located in the heart of Rockingham on Patterson Road - just 400 metres from the foreshore. Hotel Clipper is the ideal place to stay, work and play! With a range of accommodation, contemporary café, conference and function facilities & a drive through coffee van Hotel Clipper is the perfect choice for an easy and relaxing stay.

Stay with us!

Hotel Clipper offers 58 comfortable and stylish accommodation rooms with something to suit everyone including:

Queen Standard, Queen Deluxe, Parkview, Family rooms, 2 bedroom apartments and a Deluxe 2 bedroom apartment.

DELEGATE DAY PACKAGE

from \$69 per person per day

- Continuous freshly brewed tea & coffee
- · A morning break with two morning tea items
- Lunch a selection of gourmet sandwiches, fruit platter, soft drinks & water
- An afternoon break with two afternoon tea items
- Discounted venue hire







FACILITIES

Our conference rooms provide a comfortable and pleasant environment to conduct your next conference or event.

- Free on-site parking
- Free internet access through all rooms and venues
- Large & Small function room hire with a capacity of up to 280 guests
- AV Equipment & Venue Hire are an additional cost

With **5 function rooms**, you will find a room that will suit almost any event.

FUNCTION ROOM	MADORA BAY 24SQM	WAIKIKI 72sqm	SINGLETON BEACH 150SQM	GOLDEN BAY Beach 222sqm	PALM BEACH 72SQM	PALM BEACH Alfresco 72sqm
Boardroom	12	20	60	100	20	N/A
Cocktail	N/A	50	180	280	50	50
Banquet	N/A	N/A	90	150	N/A	N/A
Caberet	N/A	N/A	72	120	N/A	N/A
Classroom	N/A	36	70	160	36	N/A
Theatre	N/A	50	150	200	50	N/A
U Shape	N/A	36	40	N/A	36	N/A
Long Tables	N/A	40	N/A	N/A	40	40



Choose from our delegate day package or we can create a package to suit your needs.





CONTACT OUR SALES DEPARTMENT FOR A QUOTE AND SITE INSPECTION.

20-30 Patterson Road Rockingham WA 6168

P: 08 9527 8000

E: sales1@hotelclipper.com.au

www.hotelclipper.com.au

